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United States
Channel sales – physical security solutions

Taron Boyd
Channel Sales Manager, 
Physical Security – US Central

taron.boyd@hexagon.com
+1 512.496.9843

Carolyn Dudley
Channel Sales Manager, 
Physical Security – US Southwest

carolyn.dudley@hexagon.com
+1 914.419.8160

Kristina Preston
Channel Sales Manager, Physical
Security – US Northwest/Midwest

kristina.preston@hexagon.com
+1 503.927.4947

Matthew Elder
Channel Sales Manager, Physical
Security – US Southeast & Mid Atlantic

matthew.elder@hexagon.com
+1 954.871.1105

Jeff Swaim
Director of Channel Sales & 
National Accounts, Physical
Security – Americas
jeffrey.swaim@hexagon.com
+1 336.918.6640

Gary Tryon
Channel Sales Manager, 
Physical Security – US Northeast

gary.tryon@hexagon.com
+1 407.505.9607
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United States
Enterprise sales – physical security solutions

John Ryle
Manager Public Safety, Campus 
and Federal Solutions, Physical

Security – Americas

john.ryle@hexagon.com
+1 773.203.6727

Bill Eckard
Sr. Director Public Safety, Campus 

and Federal Solutions, Physical
Security – Americas

bill.eckard@hexagon.com
+1 703.622.8732

Nick Karakulko
Director of Infrastructure and Energy, 

Physical Security – Americas

nick.karakulko@hexagon.com
+1 713.703.8096

Jeremy Howard
VP of Sales, Physical Security –

Americas

jeremy.howard@hexagon.com
+1 214.471.8260

Christian Henderson
Director Transportation Solutions, 

Physical Security – Americas

christian.henderson@hexagon.com
+1 215.385.6015
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